MENADZMENT U GRADEVINARSTVU - KOMUNALNA HIDROTEHNIKA
REZULTATI PRVOG KOLOKVIJUMA
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2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Ime
Filip
Matija
Jovana
Milijana
Aldin
Marko
Andela
Marija
Jovana
Ivan
Todor
Danica
Miladin
Elvisa
Aldina
Mili¢
Nemanja
Filip
Miljan
Nebojsa
Vasilije
Jovan
Bogdan
Aleksa
Stevan
Marija
Stevo
Luka
Jovan
Aleksandar

Prezime
Vlahovic¢
Krunié
Jaramaz
Zekovic
Haskovic¢
Novakovic
Kadic¢
Jovanovic
Strunjas
BoZovic
Pavlovic¢
Purovic
Mazic
Agovié
Bojadzi¢
Ivanovié
Rakovic
Lalatovic
BoZovic¢
Lutovac
Neskovic¢
Séepanovié
Danilovi¢
Antovic
Vucetic
Lakic
Jasovié
Vucicéevic
Mandic
Baji¢

Procenata (%)

47
51
43
52
50
22

48

25

55

39

34

58
33
86
40
35
15
31

Poena

9.4
10.2
8.6
104

11.6
6.6
17.2
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	Tabela 2

